A29550

Kinco Kinco Pocity/State Jacksone	Address Address Phone # The J 322 NAME(S) & DOCUM	36-6429	5000023514668 -11/19/9701025009 *****35.00 *****35.00 Office Use Only f known):
(Con	poration Name)	(Document #)	
2(Cor	poration Name)	(Document #)	
2		<u> </u>	
(Cor	poration Name)	(Document #)	
4(Con	poration Name)	(Document #)	
	Pick up time		tified Copy tificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMEN'	TS.	
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Register	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdr	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	-	
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRA QUALIFICA Foreign	LTION	a Oha
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	, 	4 49,
Name Reservation	• Reinstatement		4 Chg, s DEC 8 1997
	Trademark		O DLU U 1771
	Other		
			

Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

November 26, 1997

KINCO P.O. BOX 6429 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32236-6429

SUBJECT: KINCO, LTD. Ref. Number: A29550

We have received your document for KINCO, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6909.

Letter Number: 097A00056455

Velma Shepard Corporate Specialist Florida Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

LIMITED PARTNERHSIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of section the undersigned limited partnership	ons 620.105 and 620.1051, Florida Statutes, p organized under the laws of the state of
Florida	submits the following statement
in order to change its registered of Florida.	ffice or registered agent, or both, in the state of ship is:
1.The name of the limited partners	ship is:
Kinco, Ltd.	
2. The date of filing/registration in I	Florida:
3. Document number assigned: A29550	
4. The name and address of the p	resent registered agent and office:
Ansbacher & Schneider, P. A. Z Lewis Ansbacher, R.A. Suite 100, National Financial	Building -
4215 Southpoint Boulevard Jacksonville, Florida 32257	
5. The name and address of the s (P.O. Box r	successor registered agent and office.: not Acceptable)
ROBELL 1. KING	_
2811 Spanish Cove Trail	
Jacksonville, Florida 32257	
Such change was authorized by t	ine general partners. IGNATURE: General Partner Mark A. Williams, V. Pre
D	ate: 12/3/97 Treasure
PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STANATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I REGISTERED AGENT AND AGRE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISION AND COMPLETE PERFORMANC ACCEPT THE OBLIGATION OF MISSION	STERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF ATED LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AT THE PLACE DESIGNEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS EE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE IONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATIVE TO THE PROPER OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT. SIGNATURE: Registered Agent (Robert F. King, President) Date:
	• •

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314
INHSE 4
Filing Fee: \$35.00